
LOT 6 CREST POINTE S/D.

WD 1035-1813. WD 1082-2156. WD 1

GREENE JOSEPH R/LITTLE JENNA L
132 SW CRESTPOINTE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-406

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/25/2024 JS 1.82 44,625 0 0 44,625

STANDARD
2

176,565
1,971
44,625

223,161
83,886

139,275
HX HB 50,722

88,553
223,161

0

225,340

1130/0672 8/31/2007 WD Q I 168,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBRA ALLRED

JOSEPH GREENE & JEN

1082/2156 5/03/2006 WD Q I 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHEAST DEVELOPERS 

DEBRA ALLRED

2026
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000051025 Roof Replacement 13,758 10/11/2024

23029 SFR 438 04/13/2005

2008HX Base Yr

132 SW CRESTPOINTE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,711 113.7510 127.40 217,981 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1398

BAS 1,398 100 1,398 144,265

FGR 440 55 242 24,973

FOP 28 30 8 825

UOP 64 20 13 1,341

UOP 248 20 50 5,160

2,178 1,711 176,565

BAS= W8 UOP= N12 W26 S4 E8 S8 E18$ W18 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W23
S32 E12 FOP= S3 E4 N7 W4 S4$ N4 E4 S4 E11 FGR= S13 E22 N20
W22 S7$ N7 E22 N25$.

BAS

818
23

32

12

4

4

4

11

7

22

25

UOP 12

26

4

8

8

18

UOP 8

8

8

8

FOP
3

4

7

4

4

FGR

13

22

20

22

7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 657.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,971

1,971

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.28 35,000.00 44,625.00 44,625


